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THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

EASTERN OFFICE
$70 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELFHIA, PA.

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS

TO .FHE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NEVADA l IT‘A z{ :

TONOPAH, NEVADA,
November £4,1936.

Mr. L.H.Bregy,

The Tonopah Min:ng Compsn; of Nevada,
570 Bullitt Building, :
Philadelphia,Pa,.
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. Dear. Mr. Bregy:
i I have your enclosure pertaining to the Nevada Lead
Group located near Basalt Nevada. We have jreviously examined
the Neva Lead which tzllies exactly with the locatioh of this
| group and found it to be of no interest. However,if Mr.,Wolther

\ writes us we will maske sure thet 1t is the seame property that
we looked at before declining to look at it. o far nothing hes
\ been heard from him. g [ P 1 s AR et S b v i
_ ___The report-on theyCastle Rock mine in Eldorado County -~
was also received znd in gojng over i1t ve find that the as:éyé'“y\ﬁ¥i
are erroneously calculated 2ndjhis per ton figures should be '
divided by 3 in a great many cases. Furthermore from his location
of the property on his mep it would appear that it does not cover
the ancient river channel gs described by Lingren. I eam returning
the report as requested but we shall keep it .n mind and when :
Sharp next makes a trip ngar there he will look it up.
I am also gnclosing a report received from Honduras
thinking that perhaps whoever is doing the work in Central America
could look into it. Thisgletter hes not been acknowledged.
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Yours very truly,
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3764 = 3rd Avenue .
Los Angeles, California

* Ootober 29, 1936+

The Tonopeh ¥ining Compeny of Ne%ada, :

670 Bullitt Building, . . i, 08

Philedelphie, Pas et g

Gentlemen: -
“‘Reﬁiying to~jopr letter of October 6th. Should

heve answered sooner, as you are aware it tekes considerable

time to prepare the date and information that you requeste

T am employed and have to work on it in spare time. I

have asple data, but have to copy 1t from the originals,

end just es soon as I cen, shall get the information you
desire to yous

" For your advence information my property is not
far from Tonopah, 64 miles west in R 34 - T 2 N 35' - 15"
one mile and half of highway leading from Tonopeh to Basalt
Mineral County, Nevada. I am 4% miles east of Basalt. The
ore oonsists of SIlver-Lead-Gold. A recent general assay
gave approximately .25 gold 8 oze Sllver 1.50% lead. |
was texen from & big orebody, over en area of sbout /75 ft. widd
4 ft. deep and 1000 ft. long, the widest point bein B8l fte w
320 acres: in all,

If you are interested in this character of ore, I
will continue to complete the date. :

Thanking you, I am

»

. Viryxiruly yours,

Sgdo 0. Ge WOlthGi' :
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Los Ang=les California
Oct 26tn 1936

The Tonopah Mining Company
President of the Company:-

Several wesks ago I had the Owner of the Neva-Lead
_Jine send you data on the mine, if you think you would
be inter eted in the mine please let me know, I am going
to hold it untill I hear from you,

“as I stated there is a man here in Los 4ngeles that
can treat the ore with out any trouble, : '

: | I also can let you have a great lowgrade <Iree \
gold mine , there 1s millions of tons in the mine will t
average prehaps six dollars to the ton or better, a great |
steam shovel mine, the pricé is much higher and will have toy .
have some monsy pald down and and will have to have part \
of the mine paid out in five years, the price will te around
one and a million quarted dollars, 3
get to work on it and pay it out of the iline outside of the
emall amount you will have tc ray down and the two hundired
dollase a month untill you get to producing.

I trust you will like the Neva-lcad Mine  you can
4

trusting to hear from you at once
I am very truly

“dirs J{C. Rowley :
3742 South Gramercy ZXlace
Los Angeles California




Los Angeles California
Aug Z1st 1936

Lk

Mr L.H. Bregy =
L. e

Dear-Sir:w b

* you write to Mr Mr 0.G. Wolther 3764 3rd Avenue

les.who 1s the owner of the MNevada Leéad mines™
the Price is three hunired thousand dollars five hundred
dollars down then you take the mine and two hundred dollars
each month urtill the mine is paying, then 10j Koyalty un
t111 the mine is paid for. I feel you will find about
two million dollars worh of ore to taken out at a very emall
cost, from the level of the ground to the fifty foot deep
the ledges you will fine several hundred feet wide and very
long in lebgth the Ore I feel you will find to average about
twelve dollars to the ton, this ore will have to be treated
with Cyanite 1is gold =Silver and Lead some copper in soame
of the claims. ' : R :

4 If I was vanting a mine I know of no other as'®
good as this seems to be. I know you have;a mine 1n nevads
and with this mine with your other you could make plenty of
money I feel sure, Vym :

- ‘ write the owner for further dats “r I
will send the report if you are interested,
.very truly ;

/i
SV&AD gl,Eb
drg J.C. Rowley
3742 South Gramercy Flac
Los Angeles California




Los “ngeles “alifornia
Aug 20th 1936
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The Tonopap Mining”C6hpany of Nevada

Dear Sirj_

. !*" Last April you wrote me to send you data on

a mine I wrote you atout, this i have not done as yet,

1f you are still looking for a mine I will send you the data
will give you the mine for three hunierd thousand dollars
and A one tenth of the Stock:- g2

L

this Mine is in Nevada and has about two iilllon dolla
rs in lead and silver with some gold also. this ore has been
opened up to some extent the formation is in the formations
that the ore will with out a doudbt extend down into a great
depth . the ore wlll average 80 is sald about twelve dollars
to the tone on values, the width of the 'ein in some places
igs over five hundred feet wide . runs over five thousand
feet or more . there are many shallow oren -cuts, and
trenches cut upon this dyke, covering an area of approx-
jmately seventy five feet wide and three hundred feet long,
a shaft having been sunk in this area which is about
60 feet deep; samples were taken out of this shaft from
collar to bottom, about 25% of the total samples taken came
out of this shaft; making the average of the dike about twelve
dollars to the ton, this can be steamshoveled I feel sure
you will say. ' :
the payments can be made in this way, five hundred
dollars down when the mine is taken over two hundred a month
untill the mine is on production the 10% of the calues pald
in a Royalty 10% .
1f you like this data let me Xnow and I will send
you further data on the mine,
trusting to hear from you
I am very truly

o o . a '
ik X g fWﬂ
Nrs J.C. Howley /
3742 South Gramercy FPlace
Los Angeles California




Charge to the account of

SERIAL DEFERRED
NGRT NIGHT - e
CTTER LETTER x L
Sr’;L:AL SHIP i
SRYICE RACICGRAM v
:..rmu sbowld chacll class of service i el

desirud, otherwse the mewage will by
transmitted asa Lebgram or R. B. W'HITE » NEwCOMS CARLTON Jie. WIL.LEV!R

™ prdizasy eablegram. r PRESIDENT CHAIRMAN OF THE DOARD FIRST VICE-PRESIDENT

ey s

£ CLASS CF SERVICE DESIRED it
DOMESTIC LABLE 1205—3 v v

TELEGRAM ORDINARY il

CAY URGENT ¢ e
LETTER RATE )

ACCOUNTING INFORMATICN

< TIME FILED

Send the following message, sub_n.c{ to the terms on ba.c]q }xereuf, which are hereby agreed to

sarian EBerryhill,
Las Vegas, liev.

s you in position to contract dsvelopment work at Zasal

ie He Hellex,

Nevada.




